
Date
New

Measurement

Old

Measurement
Change

9/12/2007 68.00

4/8/2008 65.70 68.00 2.30 

10/9/2008 64.20 65.70 1.50 

5/28/2009 63.70 64.20 0.50 

2/2/2010 63.20 63.70 0.50 

9/28/2010 62.30 63.20 0.90 

4/6/2011 61.10 62.30 1.20 

10/18/2011 63.00 61.10 -1.90

4/26/2012 61.50 63.00 1.50 

11/7/2012 61.00 61.50 0.50 

5/15/2013 60.70 61.00 0.30 

1/22/2014 61.00 60.70 -0.30

6/18/2014 61.30 61.00 -0.30

3/24/2015 61.00 61.30 0.30 

11/10/2015 61.40 61.00 -0.40

7/2/2016 63.00 61.40 -1.60

1/5/2017 62.70 63.00 0.30 

8/9/2017 59.30 62.70 3.40 

1/25/2018 61.80 59.30 -2.50

3/20/2019 62.00 61.80 -0.20

10/23/2019 61.60 62.00 0.40 

WELL NUMBER:   5608110

Formation 371HCKR, TD 135'


